Schiitzenkreis Libbecke

+++Endtabelle+++

RWK Sommer 2023

Luftgewehr Schiler - Pokal - Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1.

SV Reiningen

Luftgewehr Schler A - Pokal - Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze
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Verein
Meier, Meite SV Westrup
Rippke, Hanna SV Haldem
Brietsche, Mailin SV Reiningen
Mo6ller-Nolting, Stine SV Haldem
Westerkamp, Michel SV Reiningen
Keltz, Henry SV Espelkamp-Alt
Heselmeier, Luis SV Tonnenheide
Westphal, Lennard SV Reiningen
Klasing, Linus SV Espelkamp-Alt

385

157
140
146
140
132
121
139
107

73

340

151
155
125
139
116
135
119

99

49

333

157
168
118
116
114
118

99
101

87

4.

366

161
151
160
154
122
109

89

84
101

Stand:

Runden Schnitt

4 356.00

Runden Schnitt

156.50
153.50
137.25
137.25
121.00
120.75
111.50

97.75

77.50

SO DD DD DD

23.09.2023

Gesamt

1424

Gesamt

626
614
549
549
484
483
446
391
310



